
Breakfast Menu

BAGELS SANDWICHES

COMBOS SOURDOUGH TOAST

 

PLAIN
SESAME
EVERYTHING
POPPY SEED
WHOLE WHEAT
ONION
GARLIC
SEA SALT PRETZEL             W.W. EVERYTHING

 

EGG
CINN RAISIN
GARLIC JALAPENO
SALT
JALAPENO
MARBLE
PUMPERNICKEL

    Single Bagel     
Half Dozen Bagels  

Bakers Dozen (13 Bagels)  
Slice a bagel

     COMBO A      
Bagel with cream cheese and 

 coffee   

 
COMBO B     

Eggs on a bagel with coffee

 COMBO C        
Danish of your choice with coffee

Avocado Toast
 

Under The Supervision of Cleveland Kosher

No modifications on any combos

Lox and Cream Cheese
Whitefish

Eggs
PB& J
Butter

Cream Cheese
Tuna

Egg Salad
Cheese Melt

Beyond Sausage
Toasted Bagel

$9.95

$8.95
$6.95

$2.95

$4.25

$7.95

$6.95
$9.95

$1.50

$6.95

$3.95

All sandwiches have the option to add vegetables
 at an additional cost

In house artisan sourdough bread, avocado, tomato, red onion,
feta cheese, olive oil, topped with sunny side up egg

Sabich Toast
 In house artisan sourdough bread, hummus, schug, tomato,

cucumber, eggplant, tahini, topped with sunny side up egg

$1.50
$9

$18
$0.15

$4.50

$4.95

$3.95

$14.95

$14.95



OMELETS

PANCAKES AND FRENCH TOAST

SIDE DISHES
All omelets can be made into a wrap and come

with your choice of bread and side dish

Cheese 

Greek
Black olives, red onion, feta

Spinach
Spinach, garlic, onions

Leo
Lox and onions

Vegetable
Mushroom, onion, peppers

$12.95

$12.95

$12.95

$16.95

$15.95

Broccoli Cheddar
Broccoli, garlic, onions, cheddar 

$15.95

Create Your Own $10.95

Hangry Hippo Plate $17.95

 Eggs of your choice, bread of your choice, two breakfast
sausages and hash browns

Blueberry Pancakes
Chocolate Chip Pancakes

Fruity Pebble Pancakes

Plain Pancakes
3/$6.95  5/$8.95  8/$12.95

French Toast
3/$7.95  5/$10.95  8/$14.95

Made with our homemade challah and dipped
into a cinnamon sugar, vanilla and egg batter

Home Fries
Cheesy Home Fries

Israeli Salad
Side of Butter

Side of Cream Cheese
Beyond Sausage

Side of Salad

$5.95

$7.95

$4.95

$0.95
$1.95

$5.00

Romaine, cucumber, tomato, red onion
$4.95

BAKERY
Cheese Danish

Chocolate Cheese Danish
Cinnamon Roll

Bear Claw
Chocolate Biscuit

Fruit Danish
Chocolate Danish
Cinnamon Danish
Cappuccino Muffin

Chocolate Chip Muffin
Blueberry Muffin 

$3.95
$3.95

$3.95

$3.95

$2.95
$2.95

$2.95

$2.95
$2.95

$2.95

$2.95

Under The Supervision of Cleveland Kosher

ALL DAY BRUNCH

Cream cheese Bagel
Eggs on a Bagel

Egg Salad on a Bagel
Tuna Bagel

Lox Cream Cheese Bagel
Omelet

$4.25

$6.95

$6.95

$7.95
$9.95

$10.95


