

BAGELS

PLAIN

SESAME

ONION

GARLIC

EVERYTHING

POPPY SEED

WHOLE WHEAT

SEA SALT PRETZEL

EGG CINN RAISIN GARLIC JALAPENO SALT JALAPENO MARBLE PUMPERNICKEL

W.W. EVERYTHING

Single Bagel \$1.50 Half Dozen Bagels \$9 Bakers Dozen (13 Bagels) \$18 Slice a bagel \$0.15

SANDWICHES

Lox and Cream Cheese	\$9.95
Whitefish	\$8.95
Eggs	\$6.95
PB& J	\$3.95
Butter	\$2.95
Cream Cheese	\$4.25
Tuna	\$7.95
Egg Salad	\$6.95
Cheese Melt	\$6.95
Beyond Sausage	\$9.95
Toasted Bagel	\$1.50

All sandwiches have the option to add vegetables at an additional cost

COMBOS

No modifications on any combos

COMBO A \$4.50

Bagel with cream cheese and coffee

COMBO B \$4.95

Eggs on a bagel with coffee

COMBO C \$3.95

Danish of your choice with coffee

SOURDOUGH TOAST

Avocado Toast \$14.95

In house artisan sourdough bread, avocado, tomato, red onion, feta cheese, olive oil, topped with sunny side up egg

Sabich Toast \$14.95

In house artisan sourdough bread, hummus, schug, tomato, cucumber, eggplant, tahini, topped with sunny side up egg



OMELETS

All omelets can be made into a wrap and come with your choice of bread and side dish

Cheese	\$12.95
Greek Black olives, red onion, feta	\$12.95
Vegetable Mushroom, onion, peppers	\$12.95
Leo Lox and onions	\$16.95
Spinach Spinach, garlic, onions	\$15,95
Broccoli Cheddar Broccoli, garlic, onions, cheddar	\$1.5.95
Create Your Own	\$10.95

Eggs of your choice, bread of your choice, two breakfast sausages and hash browns

Hangry Hippo Plate \$17.95

PANCAKES AND FRENCH TOAST

3/\$6.95 5/\$8.95 8/\$12.95

Plain Pancakes **Blueberry Pancakes** Chocolate Chip Pancakes Fruity Pebble Pancakes



French Toast

3/\$7.95 5/\$10.95 8/\$14.95

Made with our homemade challah and dipped into a cinnamon sugar, vanilla and egg batter

SIDE DISHES

ALL DAY ROUNCH	
Romaine, cucumber, tomato, red onion	⊅4. 9.
Side of Salad	\$4.9!
Beyond Sausage	\$5.00
Side of Cream Cheese	\$1.95
Side of Butter	\$0.95
Israeli Salad	\$4.95
Cheesy Home Fries	\$7.95
Home Fries	\$5.95

ALL DAT BRUNCH

Cream cheese Bagel	\$4.25
Eggs on a Bagel	\$6.95
Egg Salad on a Bagel	\$6.95
Tuna Bagel	\$7.95
Lox Cream Cheese Bagel	\$9.95
Omelet	\$10.95

RAVEDY

DANLKI	
Cheese Danish	\$3.95
Chocolate Cheese Danish	\$3.95
Cinnamon Roll	\$3.95
Bear Claw	\$3.95
Chocolate Biscuit	\$2.95
Fruit Danish	\$2.95
Chocolate Danish	\$2.95
Cinnamon Danish	\$2.95
Cappuccino Muffin	\$2.95
Chocolate Chip Muffin	\$2.95
Blueberry Muffin	\$2.95